

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP in the

AMERICAN TOY FOX TERRIER CLUB

Please mail all completed applications to ATFTC Secretary Attn.: Carrie Fletcher 10072 Antigua St., Anaheim, CA 92804

Dues for membership in the American Toy Fox Terrier Club ("the Club" or "ATFTC") are annually \$25.00 per single membership, \$15.00 per junior membership and \$40.00 per Family membership (defined in the CB&L's as 2 individuals living in the same household).

Please complete the following information:		
Name(s) (list all applicants):		
Home Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
If mailing address is different, provide here:		
Phone Number(s):		
email:		
Occupation: Kennel Name/Prefix:		
This is an application for individual family junior membership. My check for \$ is enclosed.		
Were you previously a member of the American Toy Fox Terrier Club (ATFTC)? If so, when?		
Was your previous membership under a different name? If so, what name?		
How many Toy Fox Terriers do you presently own? Are they registered with the AKC?		
Does your Toy Fox Terrier(s) compete in AKC events (conformation, obedience, agility, rally, etc.? Please speciy which events.		
What other breeds of dogs do you own, and are they registered with the AKC?		
Do your other dogs compete in AKC events (conformation shows, obedience, agility, etc.)? Please specify which events.		
Please list all all-breed, breed specialty, obedience clubs or other dogs clubs in which you are now or have been a member.		
Circle which of the following describes you:		
BREEDER EXHIBITOR PET OWNER HANDLER JUDGE		
Are you in good standing with the AKC?		

Please explain why you wish to become a member of the ATFTC?		
Please circle all of the following aspects of the ATFTC the BOARD OFFICER EDUCATION CONFORMATION SADVERTISING FUND RAISING RESCUE WEBSITE		
Do you authorize the ATFTC to send you communications including but not limited to notice of meetings, dues notices, minutes and newsletters, using the email address listed above? Please circle one: YES NO NOTE: This authorization is revocable by you at any time via a written request addressed to the ATFTC Secretary. If you change your email address, please notify the ATFTC Secretary immediately. Your authorization for email communications will release the ATFTC from any liability should the email communications to you be received late or not received at all due to circumstance beyond the ATFTC's control.		
PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION CAREFULLY:		
1. Dues for membership in the American Toy Fox Terrie	r Club are due annually as of January 1st.	
	nust contain (a) the origianl signatures of two(2) ATFTC members tion requested above and the signature of each applicant. for other reasons.	
	order payable to the American Toy Fox Terrier Club should be ur check will be deposited upon receipt; if the membership is not check.	
the Constitution, By-Laws and Code of Ethics of the ATF that you have read and understood the ATFTC Code of E	into membership, as a condition of membership you will abide by ITC and the rules of the American Kennel Club. You acknowledge thics. You agree that membership in the Club is a privilege, not a ry action against you, up to and including expulsion from the Club,	
Constitution & By Laws	Code of Ethics	
5. By signing below, you agree that you understand that false or misleading information provided on this application, or information omitted from this application, may result in rejection of the application, or disciplinary action against the applicant/member up to and including expulsion from the ATFTC.		
Sponsor #1 Print name: Signature:		
Sponsor #2 Print name:Signature:	Date:	
Applicant Print name: Signature: (if family membership, each family member must print to	Date:	
For Club use only:	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Date application & check received Cl Date application sent to the membership chair/committ		